
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

Replacing of the cooling water pipe system of the Generator of Wimalasurendra 
Power Station in Laxapana Complex Bid No: LC/CME/PROC/WPS/2021-03 
Pre Bid meeting will be held on 2021-11-01 at Wimalasurendra Power 

Station Premises 

11/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Laxapana 
Complex  

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 
Tele : +94 51 2232375, 
Fax :  + 94 51 2232211 
E mail : dgmlc@ceb.lk 

 

2,000/= 
Payment shall 
be paid at any 
branch to the 

credit of 
Collection 

Account of the 
Laxapana 
Complex 
People’s 

Bank, Head 
Quarters, with 

204-2003-
2008-5134 & 
produce the 

bank slip. Bid 
document 
may be 

purchased 
between 0900 
hours & 1500 
hours on any 
working until 
2021-11-10 

25,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Laxapana Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana 

 
2021-11-11 at 

14.00 hrs. 

N/A NCB Click Here. 
 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

OBTAINING THE SERVICES OF 03 NOS OF HIRING WET LEASED VANS FOR 

LAXAPANA COMPLEX IN CEB 2021/2022 
Bid No:LC/CME/VEHI HIRE/2021/08 

11/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Laxapana 
Complex  

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 
Tele : +94 51 2232375, 
Fax :  + 94 51 2232211 
E mail : dgmlc@ceb.lk 

 

2,000/= 
Payment shall 
be paid at any 
branch to the 

credit of 
Collection 

Account of the 
Laxapana 
Complex 
People’s 

Bank, Head 
Quarters, with 

204-2003-
2008-5134 & 
produce the 

bank slip. Bid 
document 
may be 

purchased 
between 0900 

30,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Laxapana Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana 

 
2021-11-11 at 

14.00 hrs. 

N/A NCB Click Here. 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/0b4p10s44i23j53/ENG-GEN-LC-CME-PROC-WPS-2021-03.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7970z9dzwm1ggt0/ENG-GEN-LC-CME-VEHI%20HIRE-2021-08.pdf?dl=0


 2 

hours & 1500 
hours on any 
working until 
2021-11-10 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 
 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/194 
Supply & Delivery of LT Galvanized Thimbles for LT Stay Wire (7/3.25mm) for 

Provincial Ware House. 

 
10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 
CP1 No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

081-2234000 

 
1000/= 

 
5,500/= 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

N/A NCB Click Here 
 

Distribution 
Division 2 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/026/D 
Supply & Delivery of Pin Insulators 33kV – 18,000Nos. 

 

01/12/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

DPC 

DGM (P&D-DD2), 
Ground Floor, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 
205/3, Kandy Road, 

PahalaBiyanwila, 
Kadawatha. 

+94- 11- 2348470 
+94- 11- 2433117 

 
 
 
 

12,500.00 
730,000.00 

Office of the AGM (DD2), 
1st Floor, CEB, No 205/3, 

Kandy Road, 
PahalaBiyanwila, 

Kadawatha. 
 

Office of the  AGM 
(DD2), 

1st Floor, CEB, No 
205/3, Kandy Road, 

PahalaBiyanwila, 
Kadawatha. 

 

250.00 ICB click here 

Distribution 
Division 2 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/028/D 
Supply and Delivery of Cable Cu.PVC Insulated – Single (61/2.52) 300sqmm  -

8.5km 
 

01/12/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

DPC DO 12,500.00 720,000.00 DO DO 250.00 ICB click here 

Distribution 
Division 2 

 
DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/047/D 

Tender for the Supply & Delivery of Current Transformer Indoor 
1. Transformer – Current 200/5A Indoor – 5,400 Nos. 
2. Transformer – Current 600/5A Indoor – 300 Nos. 

 

01/12/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

DPC DO 3,500.00 300,000.00 DO DO 250.00 ICB click here 

Distribution 
Division 2 

 
DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/052/D 

Supply & Delivery of Cables Cu. PVC Insulated – Single (19/2.14)-70sqmm -  
45km 

 

01/12/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

DPC DO 12,500.00 750,000.00 DO DO 250.00 ICB click here 

Distribution 
Division 2 

DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/070/D 
Supply & Delivery of Switches- Load Break SF6-36kV With Remote Operation -

400A – 60 Nos 

01/12/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

DPC DO 12,500.00 750,000.00 DO DO 250.00 ICB click here 

 
 

DD 3 
(WPS II) 

 
WPSII/T/2021/022 

Construction of Lavatory Block for EV Charging Station and Area Maintenance 
Unit Staff at Awissawella 

03/11/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 
(WPS II) 

 
Office of DGM (WPSII), 

CEB,  
1st Floor, 644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethulkotte. 

 
2,500.00 

 
45,000.00 

 
Office of DGM (WPSII), 
CEB, 1st Floor, 644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethulkotte. 

 
- 

  
NCB 

 
 

Click Here 
 
 

 
 

DD 3 
(WPS II) 

 
WPSII/T/2021/113 

Supply and Fixing of Steel Canopy & Metal Ceiling to the Office Entrance of DD 
03 Head Office Building, No, 644, Sri Jayawardenapura Mw, Ethulkotte, Kotte 

03/11/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 
(WPS II) 

 
Office of DGM (WPSII), 

CEB,  
1st Floor, 644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
Ethulkotte. 

 
2,500.00 

 
20,000.00 

 
Office of DGM (WPSII), 
CEB, 1st Floor, 644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

Ethulkotte. 

 
- 

  
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD4 
(SP2) 

 
SP2/CE(C&CS)/T/2021/43 

 
 

Supply & Delivery of 1,000 Nos. of 8.3m/100kg Reinforced Concrete Poles 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     

2,500.00 150,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel.No .047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/drry0ltzy88are7/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2021-194.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fesmacgs4a4cmr6/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2021-026-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0rclzvtpz1io9mw/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2021-028-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5h79x3kiqff6ldg/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2021-047-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/2973m5ns9qm6q5v/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2021-052-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/2lm0awdr4128xqr/Eng-DD2-PnD-ICB-2021-070-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jd1txloqcvtsw46/WPSII.T.2021.022.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o2a0u5yag9isoay/WPSII.T.2021.113.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tktu60n5njepnkc/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-T-2021-43.pdf?dl=0


 3 

Fax: 047-2241806 Fax: 047-2241806 

DD4 
(SP2 

Sp2/M/C03/Tender/2021/09 

Leasing of Land and a Building for 
Kamburupitiya Electrical Engineer’s Area 

Office 
 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (SP2) 

Chief Engineer, 
Area Electrical 

Engineering Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 120, Rahula Road, 

Matara. 
 

T.P. 041-2222322 
 

 
500.00 

 
10,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer,   Area 
Electrical Engineering 

Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 120, Rahula Road 

 

Chief Engineer,     
Area Electrical 

Engineering Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No. 120, Rahula Road 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2 

Sp2/M/C03/Tender/2021/10 
Leasing of Land and a Building for Matara 

Consumer service Center Electrical 
Superintendent quarters  Chieef Engineer 

(Matara) Unit 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (SP2) 

Chief Engineer 
Area Electrical 

Engineering Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 120, Rahula Road, 

Matara. 
 

T.P. 041-2222322 
 

 
500.00 

 
5,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer, Area 
Electrical Engineering 

Office”, Ceylon Electricity 
Board,  

No. 120, Rahula Road 
 

Chief Engineer,   Area 
Electrical Engineering 

Office”, Ceylon 
Electricity Board,  

No. 120, Rahula Road 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2 

SP/H/T/2021/01 
Disconnection and Reconnection Orders of Hambantota Area in Southern 

Province-02 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (SP2) 

Chief Engineer 
Area Electrical 

Engineering Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Siribopura, Hambantota. 

 
T.P. 047-2256288 

 

1,000.00 10,000.00 

Chief Engineer 
Area Electrical Engineering 

Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Siribopura, Hambantota. 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
Area Electrical 

Engineering Office”, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Siribopura, 

Hambantota. 
 
 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

Construction 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

DGM/LC/Civil/Ten/2021 - 12 
Tender for Construction of Concrete Steps, Rubble/Concrete Laying The 

Penstock Line and Repair Damage Trenches in New Laxapana Penstock Line-
Stage 01. 

 
Contractor should have registered on or above C7 category in CIDA registration. 

11/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Laxapana 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(LC), 
CEB, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Laxapana 

 
Tel : 0512232085      

051-2232084 
Fax: 051-2232211 

 
Tender Documents can 

be purchased on or 
before 10/11/2021 at 

16.00 hrs 
 

1,000/= 
Paying at 
DGM (LC) 

Office, 
Laxapana by 
cash or Bank 

draft or 
Deposit to 

People’s Bank 
headquarters 
branch A/C 

No. 
20420032008
5134 (Please 

clearly 
mention the 

Bid number in 
the bank slip 

for our 
reference) or 

cash paying to 
the CEB cash 

counter in 
Laxapana 
Complex 

Rs. 80,000/= 

DGM(LC), 
CEB, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Laxapana 

DGM(LC), 
CEB, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Laxapana 

Can be 
downloaded 
from CEB 
web site 

NCB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/i99lxufy1xd9dbr/%E0%B6%AF%E0%B6%B42-%E0%B6%B8%E0%B7%8F-%E0%B6%BD%E0%B7%9203-%E0%B6%A7%E0%B7%99%E0%B6%B1%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%A9%E0%B6%BB%E0%B7%8A-2021-09.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/x2i6gfhk7haeqfj/%E0%B6%AF%E0%B6%B42-%E0%B6%B8%E0%B7%8F-%E0%B6%BD%E0%B7%9203-%E0%B6%A7%E0%B7%99%E0%B6%B1%E0%B7%8A%E0%B6%A9%E0%B6%BB%E0%B7%8A-2021-10.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/hgfqrtzxpz6cp81/DGM-SP-H-T-2021-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/utjsyav86d7ou65/Eng-Gen-LC-DGM-LC-Civil-Ten-2021-12.pdf?dl=0


 4 

Office. 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

 
Renovation of Diesel Generator Room and Rest Room at Maussakele 

 
No. DGM/LC/Civil/Ten/ 2021-16 

 
ICTAD 

Registration M-7/ C-8 or above – Building Construction 
and 

contractor should be 
have minimum 05 years’ experience in Building construction 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
 

Laxapana 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana. 

 
Tel: 051 2232085 

051 3502387 
Fax: 051 2232211, 

 
 

Tender Documents can 
be purchased on or 

before 
10/ 11/ 2021 at 16.00 

hrs. 
 

(Pre- bid meeting & site 
inspection – 2021/10/27 - 

00.00 hrs.) 

 
Rs 1000/= 

(All Payment 
Should be in 
Bank draft in 
favor of the 

General 
Manager CEB 
or depositing 
to people’s 

bank 
headquarters 
branch  A/C 

No 204 
20032008513

4 (Please 
clearly 

mention the 
Bid number in 
the bank slip 

for our 
reference) or 

cash paying to 
the CEB cash 

counter in 
Laxapana 
Complex 
Office.) 

 
 

Rs 24,000/= 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana. 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Laxapana Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana. 

- NCB 
 

Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/S05/2K21/077 

 
Partition of Control room, Proposed labour rest room and repairs of bathroom 

entrance at P&D unit in Province of Uva 
 

10/11/2021 
15.00 hrs. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 
 

500.00 5,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

 
 
 
 
 
- 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

Services 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2021/154 
 

Tender for  Hiring of a Crew Cab 2 Wheel Drive for ECSC- Madhu on Wet Lease 

Basis. 

. 
 

11/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2021/155 
 

Tender for  Hiring of a Crew Cab 2 Wheel Drive for Electrical Engineer (Distribution 
Maintenance) – Vavuniya on Wet Lease Basis. 

11/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/jwop0yldk8ptnu7/Eng-Gen-LC-DGM-LC-Civil-Ten-2021-16.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ril9o11vb4i36lk/C1%202K21%20077.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/zj56yj0xz2ofzpf/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2021.154.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gllqyyixij9tjcp/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2021.155.pdf?dl=0


 5 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 
 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/206 
 

Hiring of a Van  for ECSC at Dambulla of  Dambulla Area for a Period of 02 
Years. 

 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

 
 

-do- 

 
 

-do- 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/207 
 

Hiring of a Van for Commercial Sub Unit  of Galagedara Area  for a Period of 02 
Years. 

 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

 
 

-do- 

 
 

-do- 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/208 
 

Hiring of a Crew Cab for Area Maintenance Sub Unit of Kundasale Area for a 
Period of 02 Years. 

 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

 
 

-do- 

 
 

-do- 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click here 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/209 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Engineer (Distribution Maintenance) CP1 for a 
Period of 02 Years. 

 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 
1000/= 

 
20,000/= 

 
 

-do- 

 
 

-do- 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click here 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/214 
 

Hiring of a Light Lorry for ECSC at  Matale of Matale  Area for a Period of 02 
Years. 

 
 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 
1000/= 

 
16,000/= 

 
 

-do- 

 
 

-do- 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 
 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/166 

Rent/Lease Building for use as Official Quarters of Electrical Superintendent 
(Laggala) of Kundasale Area   for a Period of 02 Years. 

Requirements 
1.     Building should be approx.2000 sqft 

 
 

2.     Need water, Electricity & Telephone Facilities 
 
 

3. Parking facilities for 01 No.of Vehicle securely. 
4. Need Security Fence or Wall around the Building. 

5. Building should be located in and around 02Km within 
Hettipola Town. 

 
 

 
10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Self-prepared detailed 

application to be 
forwarded with expected 

monthly rental. 
T.P  081-2374283 

081-2234324 
 

 
 
 
- 

 
 
- 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

N/A NCB  

DD 2 
Central-1 

 
 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2021/216 

Rent / lease Building for use as Official Quarters  of Area Electrical Engineer 
(Dambulla)  for a Period of 02  years. 

 
10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

Self-prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

 
 
 
- 

 
 
- 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) , 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

N/A NCB  

https://www.dropbox.com/s/fuvjvpqcjzxkqk5/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2021-206%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/he0nwyuz23fzn31/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2021-207.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/v3a5mzlp7zuv6n6/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2021-208.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/iu3jmssns369xk9/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2021-209%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/iu3jmssns369xk9/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2021-209%20.pdf?dl=0


 6 

 
Requirements 

 
1. Building should be Approx.2000 sqft with minimum 03 bedrooms 

Building should be located in and around Dambulla Area & near to 
Dambulla Area Office. 

2. Need security fence / wall with gate around the premises. 
 

 
3. Need water, electricity, telephone & road facilities. 

4. Parking facilities for at least 02 vehicles. 
 

 

 
T.P 066-2283442 

081-2234324 
 

Kandy. Kandy. 

Distribution 
Division 2 

CW&B/AGM/DD2/04/2021 
Bid of Obtaining a Consultancy Service for Construction of Additional General 

Manager – DD2 Corporate Office Complex at Kiribathgoda 
 

17/11/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

CPCB 

DGM (C&C-DD2), 2nd, 
Floor, Ceylon Electricity 
Board, No 205/3, Kandy 
Road, Pahala Biyanwila, 

Kadawatha 
+94- 11- 2399679 

 
 

2,500.00 
 
 

- 

Office of the AGM (DD2), 
1st Floor, CEB, No 205/3, 

Kandy Road, Pahala 
Biyanwila, Kadawatha. 

 

Office of the AGM 
(DD2), 

1st Floor, CEB, No 
205/3, Kandy Road, 
Pahala Biyanwila, 

Kadawatha. 
 

- 

 
 
 

NCB click here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

 
WPN/NCB/2021/0257 

Renovation of Existing Consumer Service Center Building at Mirigama 
Eligibility 

CIDA(ICTAD) Grading- C5 or above in, Building Construction 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

5,000.00 200,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/Const/NCB/2021/01 
Providing daily cleaning and Sanitary services for Construction office in WPN 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the 
C.E. Construction (WPN) 

No 280 
Nawa jeewana 

Pedasa,Kiribathgoda 
+94-11-2910183 
+94-11-2908250 

1000.00 10,000.00 

Office of the 
C.E. Construction (WPN) No 

280 
Nawa jeewana 

Pedasa,Kiribathgoda 
+94-11-2910183 
+94-11-2908250 

Office of the 
C.E. Construction 

(WPN) No 280 
Nawa jeewana 

Pedasa,Kiribathgoda 
+94-11-2910183 
+94-11-2908250 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/KR-V32/2021/92 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Dompe 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 10,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DGM-V12/2021/175 
Hiring of a Van for Chief Engineer- Energy Management 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/D-V61/2021/200 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Divulapitiya 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/KR-V87/2021/237 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Pugoda 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/KR-V46/2021/238 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Kirindiwela 

03/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/qjwpx8pshd5d4vx/Eng-CW%26B-AGM-DD2-04-2021.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/oxp70kj15osztd5/Eng-DD2-WPN-Renovation%20of%20Existing%20Consumer%20Service%20Center%20Building%20at%20Mirigama.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1zdpye8zs0tp8ls/Sin-DD2-WPN-NCB-CONT-21-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/d1fhr8uov9fncks/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-KR-V32-2021-92-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/3lt721ruewc5y84/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-DGM-V12-2021-175%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ie73lj4nx1jsh2k/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-D-V61-2021-200-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jkc1t5xgfocmc2b/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-KR-V87-2021-237-%202WD%20Crew.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9f86as7p8yjw3n6/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-KR-V46-2021-238-%202WD%20Crew.pdf?dl=0


 7 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-03/DGM-03/2K21/69 

 
Bid for Hiring of Car for Accountant - Revenue (Uva) 

 
10/11/2021 
15.00 hrs. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

1000.00 52,000.00 

Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Uva), Chief 

Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla 

 
 
 
 
 
- 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
 

DD3 
(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/CE(COM)/RAT/SS/2021/01 

 
Provision of Private Security Service to Area Electrical Engineer  Unit 

(Rathnapura)  for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
1,000.00 

 
50,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
 

DD3 
(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/CE(COM)/RUW/SS/2021/02 

 
Provision of Private Security Service to Area Electrical Engineer  Unit 

(Ruwanwella)  for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

10/11/2021 
14.00 hrs. 

 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
1,000.00 

 
50,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

Send a SMS with Tender Number, Company Name, Business Reg. No.  & Address to 0702516069 in advance to collect the tender documents of DD4 (WPS-1) 

WPS-1 WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2021/18 
Hiring of a Car for EE-Maintence (Mathugama),  Western Province South – I. 

11/11/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
3rd Floor, Distribution 

Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala.           

011-2638852 

500.00 15,000.00 

Chief Engineer (Commercial), 
Office of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 
Floor, Distribution Division 4 

Head Quarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office 
of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 

Floor, Distribution 
Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 
25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

  Click here 
 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/616ypa9dc1exymu/69%20ACC_REV_%20CAR.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ybe4slfsn2cgqj0/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2021_01-RATNAPURA.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6qas6xt0duxbxjp/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2021_02-RUWANWELLA.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/3b7hb3qwqc9ykcf/WPS1_PPC_T_V_2021_18%20-%20watermark.pdf?dl=0


 8 

 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


